

PS&E JOB NO : 08Y004 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007543 REGION NO : 5  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL3022  
 HWY : SR 097  
 TITLE : US 97  
 KLUCKITAT CO -  
 ROADSIDE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS  
 08Y004  
 PROJECT :  
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2008  
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2008

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----  
 DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC.  
 20905 NE SANDY BLVD 10780 SW CLUTTER RD 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E  
 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563  
 FAIRVIEW OR 970249772 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347 SUMNER WA 983909579  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		LOW BIDDER		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	45,194.62	-32.04 %	30,712.50	-14,482.12	37,605.50	-16.79 %	27,940.00	-38.18 %
2	REMOVING GUARDRAIL 5136.0000	L.F.	3.6500 18,746.40	-17.81 % -3,338.40	3.0000 15,408.00	-17.81 % -3,338.40	3.0000 15,408.00	-17.81 % -3,338.40	4.1500 21,314.40	13.70 % 2,568.00
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR 10.0000	EACH	185.0000 1,850.00	35.14 % 650.00	250.0000 2,500.00	35.14 % 650.00	350.0000 3,500.00	89.19 % 1,650.00	205.0000 2,050.00	10.81 % 200.00
SURFACING										
4	CRUSHED SURFACING FOR GUARDRAIL WIDENING 810.0000	TON	30.0000 24,300.00	2.67 % 648.00	30.8000 24,948.00	2.67 % 648.00	34.0000 27,540.00	13.33 % 3,240.00	33.9500 27,499.50	13.17 % 3,199.50
TRAFFIC										
5	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST 2275.0000	L.F.	28.0000 63,700.00	-21.43 % -13,650.00	22.0000 50,050.00	-21.43 % -13,650.00	22.0000 50,050.00	-21.43 % -13,650.00	23.8000 54,145.00	-15.00 % -9,555.00
6	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 12712.5000	L.F.	25.0000 317,812.50	-28.00 % -88,987.50	18.0000 228,825.00	-28.00 % -88,987.50	20.0000 254,250.00	-20.00 % -63,562.50	22.2000 282,217.50	-11.20 % -35,595.00
7	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL 1.0000	EACH	1,900.0000 1,900.00	31.58 % 600.00	2,500.0000 2,500.00	31.58 % 600.00	2,250.0000 2,250.00	18.42 % 350.00	1,795.0000 1,795.00	-5.53 % -105.00
8	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL 16.0000	EACH	2,250.0000 36,000.00	28.89 % 10,400.00	2,900.0000 46,400.00	28.89 % 10,400.00	2,700.0000 43,200.00	20.00 % 7,200.00	2,240.0000 35,840.00	-0.44 % -160.00
9	BEAM GUARDRAIL BURIED TERMINAL TYPE 1 3.0000	EACH	1,000.0000 3,000.00	12.50 % 375.00	1,125.0000 3,375.00	12.50 % 375.00	1,200.0000 3,600.00	20.00 % 600.00	1,030.0000 3,090.00	3.00 % 90.00

PS&E JOB NO : 08Y004 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007543 REGION NO : 5  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL3022  
 HWY : SR 097  
 TITLE : US 97  
 KLUCKITAT CO -  
 ROADSIDE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS  
 08Y004  
 PROJECT :  
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2008  
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2008

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE 20905 NE SANDY BLVD	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563	PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E
FAIRVIEW OR 970249772	WILSONVILLE OR 970700347	SUMNER WA 983909579
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
TRAFFIC									
10	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL								
	993.5000	L.F.	5.2500	6.0000	14.29 %	5.0000	-4.76 %	8.0500	53.33 %
			5,215.88	5,961.00	745.13	4,967.50	-248.38	7,997.68	2,781.80
11	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST								
	856.0000	EACH	24.0000	37.0000	54.17 %	35.0000	45.83 %	28.2000	17.50 %
			20,544.00	31,672.00	11,128.00	29,960.00	9,416.00	24,139.20	3,595.20
12	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM								
		L.S.			-47.74 %		-48.39 %		-50.65 %
			15,500.00	8,100.00	-7,400.00	8,000.00	-7,500.00	7,650.00	-7,850.00
13	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN								
	120.0000	HR	15.0000	3.0000	-80.00 %	4.0000	-73.33 %	4.0500	-73.00 %
			1,800.00	360.00	-1,440.00	480.00	-1,320.00	486.00	-1,314.00
14	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL								
		L.S.			25.00 %		-25.00 %		313.38 %
			4,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	-1,000.00	16,535.00	12,535.00
15	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS								
	320.0000	HR	43.0000	50.0000	16.28 %	45.0000	4.65 %	40.5000	-5.81 %
			13,760.00	16,000.00	2,240.00	14,400.00	640.00	12,960.00	-800.00
16	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR								
	400.0000	HR	43.0000	50.0000	16.28 %	25.0000	-41.86 %	40.5000	-5.81 %
			17,200.00	20,000.00	2,800.00	10,000.00	-7,200.00	16,200.00	-1,000.00
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR								
		L.S.			-70.76 %		-91.23 %		-37.60 %
			17,100.00	5,000.00	-12,100.00	1,500.00	-15,600.00	10,670.00	-6,430.00
OTHER ITEMS									
18	ROADSIDE CLEANUP								
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			1,500.00	1,500.00		1,500.00		1,500.00	
19	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE								
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 08Y004 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 007543 REGION NO : 5  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL3022  
 HWY : SR 097  
 TITLE : US 97  
 KLUCKITAT CO -  
 ROADSIDE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS  
 08Y004  
 PROJECT :  
 COUNTY(S) : KLUCKITAT

BIDS OPENED ON : May 7 2008  
 AWARDED ON : May 12 2008

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
DIRT AND AGGREGATE INTERCHANGI 20905 NE SANDY BLVD	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 10780 SW CLUTTER RD SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563	PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E
FAIRVIEW OR 970249772	WILSONVILLE OR 970700347	SUMNER WA 983909579
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 221850	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS									
20	MINOR CHANGE								
		CALC	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	
21	SPCC PLAN								
		L.S.	1,000.00	-50.00 %	500.00	0.00 %	920.00	-8.00 %	
	CONTRACT TOTAL		\$610,127.40	-18.24 %	\$498,815.50	-16.05 %	\$512,215.00	-9.04 %	\$554,953.28
	BASE TOTAL		\$610,127.40	-18.24 %	\$498,815.50	-16.05 %	\$512,215.00	-9.04 %	\$554,953.28